
MEETING LOCATION
Administration Bldg - East
130 W. Congress Street

1st Floor
Tucson, AZ 85701

Public Access to Hearing
Room at 8:40 a.m.

Pima County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1File ID 7425 Name:

Status:Type: Contract and/or Award Approved

File created: In control:4/19/2017 Procurement

On agenda: Final action:5/2/2017 5/2/2017

Title: Award
Award: Contract No. CT-PW-17-328, Borderland Construction Company, Inc. (Headquarters: Tucson,
AZ) for Construction Manager at Risk for Aerospace Parkway Widening (4AERO2). This award of
contract is recommended to the highest qualified contractor in the amount of $183,369.91 for a
contract term from May 2, 2017 to May 1, 2018 for preconstruction services for the Aerospace
Parkway Widening. County intends to negotiate with Construction Manager at Risk (CMAR) regarding
scope, schedule, general conditions, construction fees, and other elements of the Guaranteed
Maximum Price (GMP) for construction services and incorporate into this Contract by Amendment.
Funding Source: HURF 12.6% Fund. Administering Department: Public Works.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CT-PW-17-328

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors5/2/2017 1

Award
Award: Contract No. CT-PW-17-328, Borderland Construction Company, Inc. (Headquarters: Tucson,
AZ) for Construction Manager at Risk for Aerospace Parkway Widening (4AERO2). This award of
contract is recommended to the highest qualified contractor in the amount of $183,369.91 for a
contract term from May 2, 2017 to May 1, 2018 for preconstruction services for the Aerospace
Parkway Widening. County intends to negotiate with Construction Manager at Risk (CMAR)
regarding scope, schedule, general conditions, construction fees, and other elements of the
Guaranteed Maximum Price (GMP) for construction services and incorporate into this Contract by
Amendment. Funding Source: HURF 12.6% Fund. Administering Department: Public Works.

Pima County Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

